
 
 

Important Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 1 2023 

DATE EVENT 

Monday 4th September Training Day 

Tuesday 5th September  Return to school for all children 

Tuesday 19th September 9am Parent Voice 

Tuesday 19th September 1-3pm Emotional Regulation Workshop for Y4/5/6 children 

Wednesday 27th, Thursday 28th, 
Friday 29th September  

Whitby Residential for Y5/6 children 

Friday 29th September 9.20am Reception Phonics Workshop for parents 

Wednesday 4th October 9-12pm Police Visit for all children in school – Bobby the Bear 

Tuesday 10th October  World Mental Health Day – Mindfulness lessons for all 
children 

Tuesday 17th October 2.30pm Musical celebration for R-Y6 parents in hall 

Monday 23rd October 1-3pm Police visit for all children in school – Firework Safety  

Tuesday 24th October 9.15 Hedgehog Rescue visiting Nightingales and Robins 
2-3pm Harvest Festival at Church for children and parents R-
Y6 

Thursday 26th October  2.30pm Harvest Fayre for children and parents 

Friday 27th October Non-Uniform Day for children - £1 
Break up for Half Term 

Autumn Term 2 2023 
Monday 6th November  Training Day 

Tuesday 7th November Return to school for all children  

Tuesday 7th, Wednesday 8th, 
Thursday 9th November  

Parents’ evening appointments  

w/b 13th November  Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 14th November 9am Parent Voice – Internet Safety hosted by PC Louise 
Rothery 

Friday 17th November  Children In Need – Dress in spots! 

Friday 24th November Individual Photos 

Monday 18th December  1-3.15pm Robins Christmas Party 

Tuesday 19th December 2pm Nativity performance in Church for parents and children 

Wednesday 20th December 1-3.15pm Hawks Christmas Party 

Thursday 21st December 9-9.30 and 1-1.30 Nursery Christmas Sing Along 
1-3.15pm Eagles Christmas Party 
3.15pm-5pm Movie Night R-Y6 
Break up 

Friday 22nd December Training Day 

Spring Term 1 2024 

Monday 8th January Return to school for all children 

Tuesday 23rd January 9am Parent Voice 

w/b Monday 5th February Children’s Mental Health week 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 
2.30pm Musical Celebration for parents to watch 

Friday 9th February Non-Uniform Day - £1 
Break up for Half Term 
 



 
 

Spring Term 2 2024 

Monday 19th February Return to school for all children 

Tuesday 20th February Young Voices Concert for Ys 4/5/6 

Wednesday 1st March  Reception and Y6 height, weight and vision check 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 
Vocabulary Parade – come dressed as an unusual word 

Friday 8th March Leeds United Primary Choices Workshop for Y6s 

Monday 11th Tuesday 12th, 
Wednesday 13th, Thursday 14th 
March  

Parents’ Evening Appointments  

Tuesday 19th March Class Photos 

w/b Monday 25th March Easter Egg Competition – Bring in the Best Dressed Egg 

Tuesday 26th March  2pm Easter Service at Church for Parents and children 

Wednesday 27th March Spring Fayre 

Thursday 28th March Non-Uniform day - £1 
Break Up for Easter Break 

Summer Term 1 2024 
Monday 15th April Return to school for all children  

Tuesday 30th April  Parent Voice 

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – school closed 

w/b 13th May KS2 SATs 

Tuesday 21st May 2.30pm Musical Celebration for parents to watch  

Friday 24th May Non-Uniform £1 
Break Up 

Summer Term 2 2024 
Monday 3rd June Back to school for all children 

w/b Monday 3rd June Year 4 Multiplication Check 

w/b Monday 10th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 

Tuesday 11th June PC Rothery visit Year 6 Transition  

Tuesday 18th June Parent Voice 

Monday 1st July Sports Day 
9-10.15 Robins and Nightingales 
10.30-12 Hawks 
1.15-2.45 Eagles 

Monday 8th July Reserve Sports Day 

Monday 15th July 9am Reception Graduation 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Leavers’ Service 

Wednesday 17th and Thursday 
18th July 

2pm End of year performance 

Friday 19th July Non Uniform Day £1 
Break up for Summer 

Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd 
July 

Training Days – school closed 

 


